Date
11/4/2015

11/4/2015

11/4/2015

11/4/2015

11/6/2015

Emergency Cost Summary

30" Sewer Break

Description
Dalworth Industries Pumping Co.
Total of 5 trucks pumping
Total of 9 men working
Total 380000 thousand Gallons pumped

Maverick Pump Service (Monthly Rate)
Bypass pumping out on North Street
Two 8" Pumps

Two 6" Pumps

1450' 12" bypass piping

750' 6" bypass piping

Pump Monitoring (1250.00 per 24 hr.)

Bypass Pump set Up
Bypass Pumping Tear Down

Venus Construction

Cost
20,075.00

21,525.00

17,500.00

12,402.00
8,681.00

150,000.00

230,183.00



