Emergency Cost Summary 30" Sewer Break

Date	Started	Description		Cost
11/4/2015	Y	Dalworth Industries Pumping Co. Total of 5 trucks pumping Total of 9 men working Total 380000 thousand Gallons pumped	\$	20,075.00
11/4/2015	Υ	Maverick Pump Service (Monthly Rate) Bypass pumping out on North Street Two 8" Pumps Two 6" Pumps 1450' 12" bypass piping 750' 6" bypass piping	\$	21,525.00
11/4/2015	Υ	Pump Monitoring (1250.00 per 24 hr.)	\$	17,500.00
11/4/2015	Υ	Bypass Pump set Up Bypass Pumping Tear Down	\$ \$	12,402.00 8,681.00
11/6/2015	Υ	Venus Construction	\$	150,000.00
			\$	230,183.00